Lydney Town Council 01.08.25 -31.08.25
Transactions £500 and over

Transaction Detail

Monthly lease on Torro Ride on mower
DBC Solutions Ltd

Compete Landscapes

LDS Heating Services

Forest Equipment Services Ltd

HMRC NI Aug 2025 P05

Staff Pensions Aug 2025 P05

Staff Salaries Aug 2025 P05

Date Paid

07/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
20/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025

Amount

m mH B m MhH

537.37
780.00
1,944.00
2,505.00
1,565.39

Payee Name

Novuna Business Finance

Fist Aid & Ladder/Height Work Training
Lydney Grass Cut July 2025

Chambers/ Office Central Heating Boiler
Town Litter Picking Fee

£8,950.53 HMRC Salaries NI PO5
£8,722.19 GCC Pensions Aug 2025 P05
£24,818.30 Staff Salaries Aug 2025



