Lydney Town Council 01.08.25 -31.08.25

Transactions £500 and over

Transaction Detail	Date Paid	Amount	Payee Name
Monthly lease on Torro Ride on mower	07/08/2025	£ 537.37	Novuna Business Finance
DBC Solutions Ltd	12/08/2025	£ 780.00	Fist Aid & Ladder/Height Work Training
Compete Landscapes	12/08/2025	£ 1,944.00	Lydney Grass Cut July 2025
LDS Heating Services	12/08/2025	£ 2,505.00	Chambers/ Office Central Heating Boiler
Forest Equipment Services Ltd	20/08/2025	£ 1,565.39	Town Litter Picking Fee
HMRC NI Aug 2025 P05	29/08/2025	£8,950.53	HMRC Salaries NI P05
Staff Pensions Aug 2025 P05	29/08/2025	£8,722.19	GCC Pensions Aug 2025 P05
Staff Salaries Aug 2025 P05	29/08/2025	£24,818.30	Staff Salaries Aug 2025